
Manicure

Tips
French

Sculpted

Upper Lip
Eyebrow & Shaping
1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Arm
Underarm
Bikini

Men

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$30.00

$25.00
$25.00

$35.00
$45.00

$35.00

$25.00

Price List

$45.00
$60.00French

French
Brazilian

Chest
Back

Pedicure

Gel Nails

Waxing


